SLICER AX-S9/N

CODE DESCRIPTION

A1019 COMPLETED SHARPENER
A5403 SPLIT-RING 5E

A5406 SPLIT-RING 8E

A5446 LOWER BEARING RETAINING RING
A5475 UPPER BEARING RETAINING RING
B1011 SQUARE GUIDE

B1250 END WEIGHT ROD

B1334 SLIDE ROD (ROUND)

B1384 TABLE SHAFT

B6009 BUSHING DU 8X10X8

B6052 SLIDE ROD BUSHING

B6121 BUSHING FOR E/W

B6156 KNIFE HUB SLEEVE

C1601 ALUMINIUM COVER

C1804 CARRIAGE SLIDING SUPPORT
C3273 POWER SUPPLY CORD

C4602 SPIKE 3X11

C4818 DRIVE BELT

C5005 CENTRAL SCREW COVERBLADE
C5806A |CAPACITOR

C6789 BASE COVER

C6803 SHARPENER BODY

C8007 LOWER HUB BEARING

C8022 UPPER HUB BEARING

D0103 NUT M5 U5587

D0133 SHARPENING STONE NUT
D0135 SHARPENER/CAPACITOR MOUNTING NUT
D0153 TABLE SUPPORT NUT

D0163 SLIDE BAR MOUNTING NUT
E1412 BEARING POST

E1424 TABLE ADJUSTING CAM
E1457 HUB ASSEMBLY CLAMP

11918 END WEIGHT HANDLE

11959 SLICE DEFLECTOR SCREW
11967 TABLE ADJUSTING KNOB
12024 END WEIGHT ROD KNOB
12028 CTR PLATE ROD

13635 ON/OFF SWITCH

L0611 KNIFE 9" (220)

M6601 GRINDING STONE

M6622 BURR REMOVING STONE
M7017 SPRING

M7072 DAMPING SPRING

M7073 DAMPING SPRING




M8251 MOTOR

P1002 END WEIGHT ROD BUMPER

P1045 PLASTIC BUMPER FOR E/W

P1107 SLICE DEFLECTOR REM 221

P1502 PARALAMA VS220-82

P2008 GROMMET

P3221 TREE GRINDING STONE

P3222 BURR REMOVING HOLDING SHAFT

P3312 PERNO AFFILATOIO 82

P3398 PULLEY HOLDER SHAFT

P4348 MEAT HOPPER

P4505 COMPLETE CARRIAGE

P4621 SPECIAL WASHER

P4722 CAPACITOR BRACKET

P4726 SLIDING GUIDE FOR DIAL KNOB

P4728 CARRIAGE TILTING DEVICE

P4736 BEARING HOLDER

P5011 FOOT

P6902 COMPLETE PRESS HOLDER

P8601 SHARPENER BUTTON

R6003 SPRING WASHER D.4

R6007 SPRING WASHER D.6

R6281 FLAT SPRING 12X17X0,2

R6505 WASHER D.4

R6508 WASHER D.5

R6512 WASHER D.6

R6804 WASHER 6,6X18X2

R6854 FIBER WASHER 6,2X14X0,6

R6897 WASHER 8,5X24X2

R6903 SPECIAL WASHER ALUMINIUM

R8526 BEARING CARRIAGE

S3005 BALL D. 3,17

S3807 INDEX DEVICE

S3881 INDEX DEVICE ASSY

S9067 GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT

T1004 RUBBER PLUG

T5069 TIGHTNER

T8048 PULLEY ASSEMBLY

V3043 VELA ALLUMINIO 82

V6017 SCREW STTC M6X35

V6066 SCREW STEI M6X6

V6069 SCREW STEI M6X22

V6220 FOOT SCREW

V6234 SCREW TC M5X12

V6250 SCREW TCEI M6X30

V6252 SCREW TCEIl M8X16

V6280 SCREW TBTC 3,5X6,5

V6460 SCREW TE M8X20

V6482 SCREW TE M3,5X13

V6484 SCREW TE AUT D7976

V7013X |BLADE SCREW




V7901

SPECIAL SCREW M3X5,5

V7917 SCREW M6X20

V8020 SPECIAL SCREW TB M6X15 ST.ST.
V8022 SPECIAL SCREW M5X10 ST.ST.
V8037 SPECIAL SCREW TB M6X25

V8041 SCREW TTQST M5X16 ST.ST.




	AX-S9N

